
Contact Address City Email Phone

Lisa Dobson, Clinic Manager
Hespeler Medical Clinic *(12 Physicians)*
350 Conestoga Blvd, Unit 12

Cambridge lhandy@tworiversfht.ca T: 519-629-4615 ext. 502

Donna Gravelle, Recruitment Coordinator
2 FHTs, 9FHO groups and 1 Community Health Centre
Doctors4Cambridge.com

Cambridge donna@doctors4cambridge.com T: 519-622-2221 ext. 2230   

Dr Marion Frances Arthur 186 Erie St, Suite 200 Collingwood m.f.arthur@rogers.com T: 705-444-7614

Dr. Jennifer Caspers, Lead Physician
Dawson Road Family Medical
83 Dawson Road - Suite 202, Guelph, Ontario N1H 1B1

Guelph
jcaspers@rogers.com
kevin.mcguirk@drfmc.ca

T: 519-766-1360 Ext. 273

Dr. Abiodun Oyebola, Pediatrician
Back2Play Pediatrics
849 Upper Wentworth St, Suite 202

Hamilton aoyebs@gmail.com
T: 905-389-2929
F: 905-389-1414

Dr. Rafik Hanna
Queenston Walk In Clinic
631 Queenston Road

Hamilton gfr65@hotmail.com
T: 905 5789255
C: 905 407 9078

Dr. Maria Campos Bustamante

Hamilton Family Health Team *(Maternity/ Paternity Leave)*
631 Queenston Road
Suite 203: Maternity Leave - January 13th 2020 to October 30th 2020
Suite 202: Paternity Leave - November 2nd 2020 to February 5th 2021

Hamilton maria.campos.b@gmail.com T: 289-208-8802

Dr. Brittany Julian 631 Queenston Road, Hamilton, Ontario, L8K 6R5 Hamilton julianbrittany@gmail.com

Dr. Myron Haluk 631 Queenston Road, Hamilton, Ontario, L8K 6R5 Hamilton drmhaluk@sympatico.ca

Dr Dorli Herman, Family Physician 460 Springbank Drive, Suite 303 London rawling@rogers.com T: 519-439-0200
Dr. Monzur Naher 140 Oxford Street East, London, Ontario, N6A 5R9 London mnaher@hotmail.com

Dr. Joanna Tang
Trafalgar Medical Clinic
1235 Trafalgar Rd #200, Oakville, Ontario, L6H 3P1

Oakville joanna.w.tang@gmail.com

Karen Smith Turner, Executive Director
Owen Sound Family Health Organization, 21 Physicians
1415 First Ave West, Suite 2000

Owen Sound ksmithturner@osfht.ca T: 519-470-3030 ext 114

Dr. Koffman 
Earl Bales Medical- Family Practice|Urgent Care Centre 
4256 Bathurst St #100

North York
Info@earlbaleswalkin.com
careers@earlbaleswalkin.com

T: 647-527-7188

Jen Quinlan, Director, Health Services

Flemingdon Health Centre
10 Gateway Blvd., Toronto, Ontario, M3C 3A1

Fairview Community Health
(Physicians: Jenn Kong and Marina Aptekman)
Fairview Mall Dr., Suite 359, Toronto, Ontario, M2J 2Z1

North York jquinlan@fhc-chc.com
T: 416-429-4991 ext 287
C: 416-455-5860

Dr. Petra Wildgoose
North York Family Health Team
1333 Sheppard Avenue East

North York petra.wildgoose@nygh.on.ca

Dr. Tamar Sudai 1333 Sheppard Avenue E, Suite 216 North York tmsudai@gmail.com T: 416-498-4445

Eric Silver
1849 Yonge Street, Suite 103 *Retiring Female Physician*
Looking for a physician to take over practice

Midtown Toronto
(Davisville Station)

eric@silverhealthcare.ca T: 416-400-9805

Iris Gorfinkel, Family Physician
Iris Gorfinkel & Kristina Powles  - Family Physicians
1849 Yonge Street, Suite 516

Midtown Toronto
(Davisville Station)

i.gor@outlook.com T: 416-486-8444, ext. 1
F: 416-486-2193

Eva Dongas
Danforth Paediatrics: Dr Karoon Danayan
235 Danforth Ave, Suite 100

Toronto e.dongas@gmail.com T: 416-466-1311

Diane
Malvern Medical Centre
1333 Neilson Rd

Scarborough malvernmedical@rogers.com T: 416-291-7719

Dr Stephen Wu
My Health Centre
220 Dundas Street West, Suite 206

Whitby drstwu@rogers.com T: 905-668-3633
C: 416 558 6929 

Contact Location Email Phone
Laurie Smydo
General Manager 140 Oxford Street East, London, Ontario 

HealthPark-London dr@healthparkclinics.com T: 519-850-3234 ext. 605

Lesley Harrington
Clinic Manager 370 Bayview Drive, Barrie, Ontario

HealthPark-Barrie dr@healthparkclinics.com T: 705-315-2801 ext. 210

LOCUM OPPORTUNITIES

LOCUM OPPORTUNITIES - MANAGED CLINIC


